Race Date
August 25, 2018

Team - Kaw Valley Greenhouses

5049
5363
5301
5361
5099
5094
5059
5424
5313
5070
5404
5353
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2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run
Final Team Results

Jacob Buessing
Brian Skibbe

Paul Nyberg
Adrienne Simmons
Benjamin Endicott
Knute Edmunds
Jordan Chen

Cory Ziegler

Megan Pickford Campbell

Bob Crawford
RANDY WALKER
Rebecca Schroeder

Team - The Loan Rangers

1 5306
2 5164
3 5180
4 5199
5 5415
6 5391
7 5280
8 5354
9 5308
10 5239
11 5181
12 5033
13 5041
14 5124
15 5125
16 5342
17 5333
18 5278
19 5286
20 5079
21 5243
22 5048
23 5419
24 5337
25 5410
26 5126
27 5348

Terri Payne
Shawn Hallowell
Aaron Henle
Alfred Jackson
Ryan Woods
Michael Thomas
Dustin Moody
Victoria Schwerdt
Kimberly Peddicoid
Grant Kohlmeier
Whitney Henle
Jennifer Boswell
Naomi Brenner
Ben Fulk

Kim Fulk

Jason Roth
Tessie Riffel
Katherine Miller
Cameron Mott
Chanta-Leiana Davis
Ryan Krell

Trudy Buchanan
Lottie Yeager
Chelsea Roberts
Victoria Whoolery
Jenny Furrey
Erica Scheele

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

5K Run

City

Class - 1 Corporate Challenge

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS
Wamego KS

Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
La Farge WI

Manhattan KS

Team Score (times):

Westmorland KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
St. George KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
St. George KS
St. George KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Alta Vista KS
Junction City KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
1:26:58.1
M 2 2 18:08.8 18:08.8
M 11 13 22:05.3 40:14.1
M 17 30 22:59.1 1.03:13.2
F 23 53 23:44.8 1:26:58.1
M 26 79 23:57.5 1:50:55.6
M 60 139 27:04.6 2:18:00.3
F 101 240 29:58.9 2:47:59.2
M 162 402 34:20.5 3:22:19.8
F 189 591 36:55.6 3:59:15.4
M 262 853 48:38.0 4:47:53.4
M 269 1122 49:24.0 5:37:17.5
F 276 1398  50:35.8 6:27:53.3
Finish Position - 2
1:30:47.3

F 7 7 20:40.8 20:40.8
M 9 16 21:21.3 42:02.1
M 28 44 24:18.1 1:.06:20.2
M 31 75 24:27.0 1:30:47.3
M 36 111 25:16.5 1:56:03.8
M 59 170 27:00.4 2:23:04.3
M 77 247 28:37.7 2:51:42.0
F 85 332 29:11.5 3:20:53.6
F 87 419 29:17.8 3:50:11.4
M 91 510 29:23.9 4:19:35.4
F 104 614 30:24.6  4:50:00.0
F 129 743 31:57.2 5:21:57.3
F 139 882 32:46.9 5:54:44.2
M 149 1031 33:30.9 6:28:15.1
F 153 1184 33:41.3 7:01:56.4
M 196 1380 37:53.7 7:39:50.1
F 204 1584 39:38.8 8:19:29.0
F 207 1791 39:44.7 8:59:13.7
M 271 2062 49:26.0 9:48:39.8
F 294 2356 51:56.6 10:40:36.5
M 311 2667 53:43.1 11:34:19.7
F 313 2980 54:05.1 12:28:24.8
F 314 3294 54:05.3 13:22:30.2
F 315 3609 54:05.6 14:16:35.8
F 322 3931 54:34.3 15:11:10.2
F 323 4254 54:34.6 16:05:44.8
F 333 4587 55:25.0 17:01:09.8

08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run

Team - The Loan Rangers

28 5168
29 5296

Joe Harris
Tara Nichols

Team - Body First Muscles

5061
5271
5075
5127
5135
5128
5224

~No ok WwN B

Kory Cool

Susan Melgares
Rachel Cunningham
Abbie Geering

Ellen Glasgow
Michelle Geering
Doug Kinney

Final Team Results

5K Run

Class - 1 Corporate Challenge

City

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS

Team Score (times):

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan

Team - Eastside & Westside Market Pansies

5291
5292
5293
5302
5250
5260
5173
5050
5439

© 00 ~NO UL WNDNPE

Ashton Nelson
Beckett Nelson
Brody Nelson
Terry Olson
Natalie Leiker
Finnegan Mahoney
Erica Hecht

Haley Burgett
Carla Hayes

Team - Adiofit

5484
5430
5451
5452

A WDN P

David Langley
S Wergin
Brittany Langley
Nikki Spiller

Team - Cox BBQ BOA's

5373
5040
5374
5214
5449

aa b~ WN P

Emily Starkey
Cameron Bradshaw
Melissa Starkey
Tiffany Jones
Cindy Donohoue

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

Team Score (times):

Council Grove KS
Council Grove KS
Council Grove KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Wichita KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Topeka KS

Team Score (times):

KS
KS
KS
KS

Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan

Team Score (times):

Wamego KS
Jetmore KS

Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 2
1:30:47.3
M 334 4921 55:26.6 17:56:36.5
F 335 5256 55:27.1 18:52:03.6
Finish Position- 3
1:33:39.2
M 1 1 16:46.5 16:46.5
F 10 11 21:42.9 38:29.4
F 33 44 24:44.8 1:03:14.2
F 105 149 30:25.0 1:33:39.2
F 218 367 41:04.8 2:14:44.0
F 241 608 45:18.2 3:00:02.3
M 403 1011 1:05:06.6 4:05:08.9
Finish Position- 4
1:45:51.9
M 38 38 25:36.9 25:36.9
M 48 86 26:33.7 52:10.6
M 54 140 26:45.9 1:18:56.6
F 57 197 26:55.3 1:45:51.9
F 82 279 29:08.7 2:15:00.7
M 90 369 29:20.7 2:44:21.4
F 114 483 30:51.5 3:15:12.9
F 123 606 31:23.6 3:46:36.5
F 286 892 50:59.9 4:37:36.5
Finish Position- 5
1:47:28.6
M 32 32 24:33.6 24:33.6
M 55 87 26:49.3 51:23.0
F 68 155 28:02.7 1:19:25.7
F 69 224 28:02.9 1:47:28.6
Finish Position- 6
1:50:51.0
F 44 44 26:06.6 26:06.6
M 45 89 26:23.2 52:29.9
F 63 152 27:19.1 1:19:49.1
F 117 269 31:01.9 1:50:51.0
F 124 393 31:27.3 2:22:18.3

08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run

Team - Cox BBQ BOA's

6 5448
7 5069
8 5305

Tim Donohoue
Missy Cox
Sarah Pacheco

Team - Meadowlark

5038
5158
5364
5157
5138
5062
5279
5368
5090
5298
5359
5063
5412
5366
5352
5307
5336
5005
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Team - J&C's Pavement Slayers

5242
5414
5249
5265
5122

ga b~ WN P

Lydia Bowyer
Parker Guge
Heather Sloan
Emma Guge

Gina Graham

Bob Cooper

Jayme Minton
Kathleen Spearman
Sarah Duggan
Christine Norris
Annabel Shriner
Lea Cooper
Johnathon Williams
Stephanie Smith
Jennifer Schoenhofer
Annie Peace
Michele Riter

Jana Armfield

Frances Korer
Teka Wilson
Patrick Lee
Alexis McCormick
Bobbi French

Team - Vanderbilts

5154
5399
5010
5000
5341

aa b~ WN P

Michael Grothe
Jan Vanderbilt
Mimi Balderson
Garrett Rose
Tracy Rose

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

Final Team Results

5K Run

City

Class - 1 Corporate Challenge

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS
Pomona KS

Wamego KS
Pomona KS

Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Fort Riley KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS

Saint George KS

Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS

Team Score (times):

Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
1:50:51.0
M 125 518 31:28.0 2:53:46.3
F 138 656 32:29.0 3:26:15.4
F 174 830 35:28.6 4:01:44.0
Finish Position- 7
1:59:09.7
F 89 89 29:20.0 29:20.0
M 97 186 29:35.4 58:55.4
F 98 284 29:36.6 1:28:32.1
F 111 395 30:37.6  1:59:09.7
F 140 535 32:48.1 2:31:57.8
M 179 714 35:51.5 3:07:49.4
F 180 894 35:51.6 3:43:41.0
F 190 1084 37:04.2 4:20:45.3
F 201 1285 39:05.9 4:59:51.2
F 202 1487 39:24.7 5:39:16.0
F 221 1708 41:51.8 6:21:07.8
F 228 1936 42:25.8 7:03:33.7
M 229 2165 42:32.4 7:46:06.1
F 230 2395 42:32.7 8:28:38.8
F 287 2682 51:01.3 9:19:40.1
F 288 2970 51:02.2 10:10:42.4
F 342 3312 57:08.2 11:07:50.6
F 343 3655 57:08.5 12:04:59.2
Finish Position- 8
3:00:20.4
F 118 118 31:12.2 31:12.2
F 199 317 38:35.9 1:09:48.2
M 328 645 55:15.3 2:05:03.6
F 329 974 55:16.8 3:00:20.4
F 330 1304 55:17.0 3:55:37.5
Finish Position- 9
3:08:49.2
M 84 84 29:09.7 29:09.7
F 301 385 53:12.5 1:22:22.3
F 302 687 53:12.9 2:15:35.3
M 303 990 53:13.8 3:08:49.2
F 304 1294 53:14.1 4:02:03.3

08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run

Team - Vanderbilts

6 5400
7 5426
8 5401

Thomas Vanderbilt
Kyle Hickman
Tricia Vanderbilt

Team - Kellstrom Pharmacy

5177
5176
5178
5175

A WDN P

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

Jeff Hellerich
Amy Hellerich
Madilyn Hellerich
Alexa Hellerich

Final Team Results

5K Run

Class - 1 Corporate Challenge

City

Team Score (times):

Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS

Team Score (times):

Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan

KS
KS
KS
KS

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9
3:08:49.2
M 305 1599 53:16.9 4:55:20.3
M 306 1905 53:19.0 5:48:39.3
F 307 2212 53:19.1 6:41:58.4
Finish Position - 10
3:18:03.9
M 47 47 26:33.6 26:33.6
F 344 391 57:09.5 1:23:43.1
F 345 736 57:10.1 2:20:53.3
F 346 1082 57:10.6 3:18:03.9

08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

Bib No

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run

Name

Team - Team D.A.N.C.

5107
5056
5085
5397
5198

ga b~ WN P

Sean Fink
Joesph Carmona
Arica Doll
Douglas Turner
Natalie loerger

Team - Sean's Super Squad

1 5230
2 5092
3 5149
4 5231
5 5077
6 5091
7 5268
8 5228
9 5394
10 5133
11 5134
12 5269
13 5076
14 5408
15 5147
16 5145
17 5146
18 5418
19 5053
20 5183
21 5182
22 5227
23 5185
24 5184

Justin Klozenbucher
Trent Dunlap
Ryan Grieves
Megan Klozenbucher
Hayden Cyr

Erin Dunlap
Luckas McNutt
Margie Klocke
Erin Thrower
Carley Girardin
Sean Githens
Tiffany McNutt
Amber Cyr
Bonnie Wellmeier
Steve Gray
Jilliann Gray
Kristin Gray

Liz Wycklendt
Nancy Burns
Jonathan Hibbard
Gordon Hibbard
Gregory Klocke
Megan Hibbard
Karen Hibbard

Team - Coyote Crazy

5327
5454
5463
5465
5464
5329

oA, WDN B

Cooper Rider
Jacobe Sheridan
Aj Bartley
Caysen Bartley
Maddox Bartley
Kenton Rider

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

Final Team Results

5K Run

Class - 2 Social Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:37:14.3
Chapman KS M 13 13 22:18.5 22:18.5
Wamego KS M 20 33 23:26.3 45:44.9
Wamego KS F 34 67 24:47.1 1:10:32.0
Manhattan KS M 52 119 26:42.3 1:37:14.3
Manhattan KS F 152 271 33:36.7 2:10:51.0
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:41:49.6
Manhattan KS M 4 4 19:50.5 19:50.5
Manhattan KS M 43 47 26:02.5 45:53.0
Manhattan KS M 58 105  26:59.1 1:12:52.2
Manhattan KS F 81 186 28:57.4 1:41:49.6
Clay Center KS M 100 286 29:46.4 2:11:36.0
Manhattan KS F 116 402 30:55.7 2:42:31.8
Wamego KS M 134 536 32:15.3  3:14:47.1
Manhattan KS F 146 682 33:11.8 3:47:58.9
Junction City KS F 208 890  39:45.0 4:27:43.9
Junction City KS F 209 1099 39:45.6 5:07:29.6
Manhattan KS M 245 1344  46:33.6 5:54:03.2
Wamego KS F 252 1596  47:48.6 6:41:51.9
Clay Center KS F 253 1849  47:48.8 7:29:40.7
manhattan KS F 254 2103  48:01.6 8:17:42.4
Manhattan KS M 279 2382 50:45.2 9:08:27.6
Manhattan KS F 280 2662 50:45.8 9:59:13.5
Manhattan KS F 282 2944  50:48.6 10:50:02.2
Manhattan KS F 317 3261 54:16.8 11:44:19.1
Riley KS F 319 3580  54:19.1 12:38:38.2
Manhattan KS M 374 3954 1:02:35.7 13:41:13.9
Manhattan KS M 380 4334 1:03:12.8 14:44:26.7
Manhattan KS M 390 4724 1:04:10.5 15:48:37.3
Manhattan KS F 400 5124 1:04:48.9 16:53:26.2
Manhattan KS F 401 5525 1:04:52.0 17:58:18.2
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:51:13.4
Plattsburg MO M 35 35  25:.04.1 25:04.1
Salina KS M 71 106 28:17.9 53:22.0
Abilene KS M 78 184  28:55.6 1:22:17.7
Abilene KS M 79 263 28:55.7 1:51:13.4
Abilene KS M 80 343 28:56.1 2:20:09.6
Plattsburg MO M 172 515  35:16.3 2:55:25.9

08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

Team - Coyote Crazy

7 5443 Brittany Nieder
8 5436 Brayden Nieder
9 5438 Lawson Nieder
10 5068 April Counts
11 5117 Sheila Fiske
12 5331 Megan Rider
13 5206 Dallas Jenne
14 5462 Julie Bartley
15 5386 Terry Swearingen
16 5470 Ted Houlton
17 5037 Timberly Bowers
18 5469 Kilani Houlton
19 5207 Dylon Jenne
20 5208 Patty Jenne
21 5080 Jodi DeGraffenried
22 5247 Jasmin Laster
23 5411 Amy Wickersham
24 5442 Josh Nieder
25 5432 Brigham Nieder
26 5205 Cody Jenne
27 5437 Brielle Nieder
28 5328 Dennis Rider
29 5422 John Young
30 5381 McKenzie Strunk
31 5114 J.B. Fiske
32 5112 Cade Fiske
33 5116 Mandy Fiske
34 5167 Taylor Hansen
35 5421 Jeffery Young
36 5420 Donna Young
37 5444 Marcia Nieder
38 5433 Myla Nieder
39 5446 Brandon Nieder
40 5113 Chase Fiske
41 5115 Jason Fiske
42 5330 Mary Rider
43 5204 Charlotte Jenne

Team - Team Robo Pop

1 5234 Ben Kohl
2 5236 Ezekiel Kohl

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run

Final Team Results

5K Run
Class - 2 Social Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:51:13.4
Amsterdam MO F 222 737  42:00.8 3:37:26.7
Amsterdam MO M 223 960  42:03.9 4:19:30.7
Amsterdam MO M 224 1184  42:06.7 5:01:37.4
Salina KS F 225 1409  42:09.9 5:43:47.3
Bennington KS F 226 1635  42:10.1 6:25:57.4
Plattsburg MO F 235 1870  43:41.6 7:09:39.1
Abilene KS M 248 2118  46:46.2 7:56:25.3
Abilene KS F 250 2368  47:12.2 8:43:37.5
Abilene KS M 261 2629  48:37.9 9:32:15.4
Abilene KS M 263 2892  48:45.8 10:21:01.3
Abilene KS F 283 3175  50:55.2 11:11:56.5
Abilene KS F 289 3464  51:05.5 12:03:02.1
Abilene KS M 290 3754  51:07.6 12:54:09.7
Abilene KS F 291 4045  51:08.1 13:45:17.8
Abilene KS F 292 4337 51:10.7 14:36:28.6
Junction City KS F 299 4636 53:00.2 15:29:28.8
Junction City KS F 300 4936 53:01.5 16:22:30.4
Amsterdam MO M 308 5244  53:40.2 17:16:10.6
Amsterdam MO M 309 5553 53:41.2 18:09:51.8
Abilene KS F 312 5865  54:00.3 19:03:52.1
Amsterdam MO F 316 6181 54:11.2 19:58:03.4
Solomon KS M 318 6499 54:18.8 20:52:22.2
Salina KS M 320 6819 54:19.4 21:46:41.7
Abilene KS F 321 7140  54:32.0 22:41:13.7
Enterprise KS M 366 7506 1:01:47.9 23:43:01.7
Manhattan KS M 367 7873 1:01:52.4 24:44:54.2
Enterprise KS F 370 8243 1:02:09.3 25:47:03.5
Great Bend KS F 371 8614 1:02:13.9 26:49:17.5
Kansas City KS M 372 8986 1:02:22.0 27:51:39.5
Salina KS F 373 9359 1:02:24.8 28:54:04.3
Amsterdam MO F 387 9746 1:03:41.1 29:57:45.4
Amsterdam MO F 391 10137 1:04:15.3 31:02:00.8
Amsterdam MO M 392 10529 1:04:15.5 32:06:16.4
Great Bend KS M 393 10922 1:04:26.2 33:10:42.7
Henry NE M 394 11316 1:04:26.4 34:15:09.2
Solomon KS F 395 11711 1:04:27.3 35:19:36.5
Abilene KS F 413 12124 1:12:19.4 36:31:55.9
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:51:26.0
Manhattan KS M 25 25  23:46.6 23:46.6
Manhattan KS M 46 71 26:29.5 50:16.1
6 08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run

Team - Team Robo Pop

w

5235
5238
5 5237

N

Deborah Kohl
Tirzah Kohl
Ezra Kohl

Team - Luhoolio

5210
5387
5211
5212
5314

ga b~ WN P

Dylan Johnson
Samuel Swoyer
Kelly Johnson
Maddy Johnson
Hellen Polizzi

Team - Team Rasmussen

5174
5118
5304
5303
5213
5317
5318

~No ok WwN B

Jeff Heidbreder
Annie Flanary
Natalie Otto

Jon Otto

Joan Jones

Don Rasmussen

Tammy Rasmussen

Team - Granny's Team

5259
5367
5190
5191

A WDN P

Ryan Lynch
Tim Snodgrass
Cindy Holle
Whitney Holle

Team - One Tough Cookie

5159
5383
5096
5385
5097
5384
5186
5101

00O ~NO Ol WN B

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

Dany Guzman
Scott Swaney
Paula Eller

Susie Swaney
Olivia Eller-Smith
Skylar Swaney
Erin Hicks
Chrissy Farrant

Final Team Results

5K Run
Class - 2 Social Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:51:26.0
Manhattan KS F 66 137 27:37.1 1:17:53.3
Manhattan KS F 150 287 33:32.7 1:51:26.0
Manhattan KS M 151 438 33:35.0 2:25:01.1
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 2:00:29.2
Manhattan KS M 62 62 27:18.1 27:18.1
Manhattan KS M 110 172 30:37.1 57:55.2
Manhattan KS F 120 292 31:16.8 1:29:12.1
Manhattan KS F 121 413 31:17.1 2:00:29.2
Shawnee KS F 281 694 50:46.7 2:51:15.9
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 2:12:09.4
Manhattan KS M 30 30 24:21.2 24:21.2
Seabrook TX F 103 133 30:23.8 54:45.0
Oklahoma City OK F 188 321 36:12.6 1:30:57.7
Oklahoma City OK M 219 540 41:11.6 2:12:09.4
Manhattan KS F 255 795 48:09.5 3:00:18.9
Manhattan KS M 415 1210 1:13:22.9 4:13:41.9
College Grove TN F 416 1626 1:13:24.3 5:27:06.2
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 2:40:46.0
Manhattan KS M 76 76 28:35.9 28:35.9
Garland TX M 171 247 35:04.7 1:03:40.7
Bremen KS F 259 506 48:32.3 1:52:13.0
Bremen KS F 260 766 48:32.9 2:40:46.0
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 2:44:18.8
Topeka KS F 94 94 29:27.7 29:27.7
Carbondale KS M 198 292 38:20.2 1:07:47.9
Topeka KS F 256 548 48:14.2 1:56:02.2
Carbondale KS F 257 805 48:16.5 2:44:18.8
Shawnee KS F 258 1063 48:19.4 3:32:38.3
Carbondale KS M 277 1340 50:36.4 4:23:14.8
Carbondale KS F 278 1618 50:36.9 5:13:51.7
Topeka KS F 426 2044 1:24:51.6 6:38:43.3
7 08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

Team - One Tough Cookie

9 5263 Steve Massey
10 5264 Vicky Massey

Team - OSMC

5357
5058
5358
5319

Tracy Scott
Sarah Chandler
Kate Sexton
Allyssa Razzano

A WDN P

Team - DBS Energized

1 5370 Nicoalas Splichal
2 5467 Rebekah Steinocher
3 5349 Matthew Schindler
4 5405 Larry Wassinger
5 5350 Susan Schindler
6 5014 Nancy Bartell
7 5013 Don Bartell
8 5052 Laura Burns
9 5051 Donna Burns
10 5003 Rosemarie Alexander
11 5362 Kellie Sims
12 5377 David Stevenson
13 5100 RACHEL ENGRAF
14 5016 John Becker
15 5378 DJ Stevenson

Team - MaryBeth's Marvels

5025
5022
5027
5031
5023
5032
5365
5084
5131
5390

Dallas Bond

Ben Bond

Erin Bond

Matt Bond
Bradley Bond
Treyson Bond
Patty Smith
BreeAnna Dixon
Hannah Gill
Taylor Thogmartin
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Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run

Final Team Results

5K Run
Class - 2 Social Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 2:44:18.8
Topeka KS M 427 2471 1:24:54.5 8:03:37.8
Topeka KS F 430 2901 1:25:47.1 9:29:24.9
Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 2:46:22.0
St.George KS F 22 22 23:38.6 23:38.6
Manhattan KS F 50 72 26:40.2 50:18.8
Manhattan KS F 353 425 58:01.1 1:48:20.0
Wamego KS F 355 780 58:02.0 2:46:22.0
Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 2:54:58.1
Riley KS M 83 83 29:09.4 29:09.4
Tulsa OK F 246 329 46:35.7 1:15:45.2
Manhattan KS M 264 593 48:46.0 2:04:31.3
Wamego KS M 275 868 50:26.8 2:54:58.1
Manhattan KS F 358 1226 1:00:22.8 3:55:20.9
Wamego KS F 359 1585 1:00:23.0 4:55:43.9
Wamego KS M 360 1945 1:00:24.4 5:56:08.4
Manhattan KS F 364 2309 1:01:26.5 6:57:35.0
Manhattan KS F 365 2674 1:01:27.9 7:59:02.9
Manhattan KS F 379 3053 1:03:08.0 9:02:11.0
Riley KS F 381 3434 1:03:22.9 10:05:33.9
Riley KS M 382 3816 1:03:23.4 11:08:57.4
Wichita KS F 383 4199 1:03:33.5 12:12:30.9
Riley KS M 384 4583 1:03:34.6 13:16:05.5
Riley KS M 385 4968 1:03:34.9 14:19:40.4
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 3:04:41.8
Tonganoxie KS M 166 166 34:35.3 34:35.3
Olathe KS M 272 438 49:47.2 1:24:22.5
Olathe KS F 273 711 49:58.8 2:14:21.4
Tonganoxie KS M 274 985 50:20.4 3:04:41.8
Wichita KS M 340 1325 56:24.9 4:01:06.7
Wichita KS M 341 1666 56:33.1 4:57:39.9
WASHINGTON KS F 375 2041 1:02:44.8 6:00:24.7
Topeka KS F 386 2427 1:03:37.4 7:04:02.2
Topeka KS F 388 2815 1:03:41.3 8:07:43.5
Wichita KS F 389 3204 1:03:41.6 9:11:25.2

08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run

Team - MaryBeth's Marvels

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

5028
5029
5026
5078
5355
5356
5030
5171
5389
5132

Gary Bond

LeAnn Bond
Drew Bond
Jennifer Dague
Brian Scott
Megan Scott
Mary Beth Bond
Theresa Hart
Sherri Thogmartin
Janice Gill

Team - Hillbilly Teeth

© 00 ~NO UL WNPE

5262
5098
5044
5043
5221
5240
5042
5300
5299

Nicklus Markson
Sara Elliott

Ray Brintnall
Jessie Brintnall
Celeste Kincaid
Angela Kohls
Jean Brintnall
Timothy Null
Carla Null

Team - The Great Grahams

O, WDN PR

5143
5140
5144
5142
5141
5139

Matthew Graham
Linda Graham
Michael Graham
Mary Graham
Liz Graham
Linda Graham

Team - Team Wally

1
2

5089
5088

Sarah Drake
Brake Drake

Team - Team Rhino

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

Final Team Results

5K Run

Class - 2 Social Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ

City Gend Place Place

Time Time

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times): 3:04:41.8
Topeka KS M 396 3600
Tonganoxie KS F 404 4004
Tonganoxie KS M 405 4409
Washington KS F 406 4815
Manhattan KS M 407 5222
Manhattan KS F 408 5630
Washington KS F 409 6039
Billings MO F 410 6449
Wichita KS F 411 6860
Topeka KS F 412 7272

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times): 3:29:12.6
Manhattan KS M 49 49
Hiawatha KS F 339 388
Hiawatha KS M 376 764
Hiawatha KS F 377 1141
Hiawatha KS F 378 1519
Manhattan KS F 397 1916
Hiawatha KS F 398 2314
Lyons KS M 424 2738
Lyons KS F 425 3163

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times): 3:46:16.8
Manhattan KS M 251 251
Manhattan KS F 267 518
Manhattan KS M 327 845
Manhattan KS F 417 1262
Manhattan KS F 418 1680
Manhattan KS F 419 2099

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Lenexa KS F 239 239
Lenexa KS M 240 479

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

1:04:35.8 10:16:01.1
1:05:25.3 11:21:26.4
1:05:29.1 12:26:55.6
1:08:05.9 13:35:01.5
1:08:07.4 14:43:09.0
1:08:08.2 15:51:17.3
1:08:13.3 16:59:30.6
1:08:31.0 18:08:01.6
1:08:31.3 19:16:33.0
1:08:31.6 20:25:04.6

26:38.0 26:38.0

56:23.6 1:23:01.6
1:03:04.4 2:26:06.0
1:03:06.5 3:29:12.6
1:03:07.0 4:32:19.7
1:04:35.9 5:36:55.7
1:04:36.3 6:41:32.1
1:22:56.9 8:04:29.1
1:22:57.1 9:27:26.2

47:33.5 47:33.5
49:19.4 1:36:52.9
55:14.7 2:32:07.7
1:14:09.0 3:46:16.8
1:14:12.0 5:00:28.8
1:14:12.8 6:14:41.6

45:13.0 45:13.0
45:13.4 1:30:26.5

08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Team Rhino

1 5310 Julie Pentz

Team - Team VIPD

1 5166 Richard Hammel

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run

Final Team Results

5K Run
Class - 2 Social Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Manhattan KS F 164 164  34:31.6 34:31.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Manhattan KS M 284 284  50:56.8 50:56.8
10 08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run
Final Team Results

5K Run

Class - 3 Unattached (No Team)

Team - No Team

1 5395
2 5095
3 5371
4 5485
5 5194
6 5277
7 5461
8 5282
9 5460
10 5217
11 5009
12 5334
13 5105
14 5072
15 5266
16 5065
17 5487
18 5272
19 5267
20 5120
21 5476
22 5161
23 5311
24 5369
25 5375
26 5055
27 5008
28 5324
29 5253
30 5312
31 5034
32 5482
33 5018
34 5321
35 5251
36 5423
37 5007
38 5346
39 5473
40 5155
41 5019
42 5156
43 5258
44 5057

Fred Torneden
Joey Edwards
Erin Spreer

Dale Larson
Caeleb Hutchinson
Owen Miesner
Landon Knopp
MARC MOORE
Erika Knopp
Lucas Kaufman
Scott Bailie

Gino Rinaldi
Daniel Figge
Michaela Crow
Cole McDaniel
Hannah Cornelison
Cole Veal

Dustin Meritt
Lauren McDaniel
Karlene Floersch
Sarah Rhodes
Shelly Hadley
Heather Peterson
Amber Speicher
Bret Steiner
Charles Carlson
Michael Bailie
Pam Reynolds
Terri Little

Randy Peterson
Abby Bowen
Tucker Peddicord
Andrew Bennett
John Reinhart
Crystal Lembright
Cortney Youngers
Grace Balilie
Kelby Ryan
Daymien Michaels
Sophia Grothe
Kathy Bettencourt
Vivian Grothe
Laurel Lueth
Kimberly Cassel

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

City

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS
Nortonville KS
Manhattan KS
Leonardville KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Green KS
Manhattan
Newton KS
Lenexa KS
Fort Riley KS
Holton KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Olsburg KS
Abilene KS
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Olsburg KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Lenexa KS
Salina KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
St. George KS
Manhattan KS
Olathe KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Lenexa KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS

KS

KS
KS
KS
KS

11

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
1:20:18.6

M 3 3 18:48.5 18:48.5
M 5 8 19:53.5 38:42.0
F 6 14 20:38.2 59:20.2
M 8 22 20:58.3 1:20:18.6
M 12 34 22:17.7 1:42:36.4
M 14 48 22:29.8 2:05:06.3
M 15 63 22:33.9 2:27:40.2
M 16 79 22:55.9 2:50:36.1
F 18 97 23:06.0 3:13:42.2
M 19 116 23:10.2 3:36:52.4
M 21 137 23:37.1 4:00:29.6
M 24 161 23:45.0 4:24:14.7
M 27 188 24:03.6 4:48:18.3
F 29 217 24:20.0 5:12:38.3
M 37 254 25:28.5 5:38:06.9
F 39 293 25:38.7 6:03:45.6
M 40 333 25:53.4 6:29:39.1
M 41 374 25:56.0 6:55:35.1
F 42 416 26:00.8 7:21:35.9
F 51 467 26:41.7 7:48:17.6
F 53 520 26:44.1 8:15:01.8
F 56 576 26:50.3 8:41:52.2
F 61 637 27:17.2 9:09:09.4
F 64 701 27:30.8 9:36:40.3
M 65 766 27:35.0 10:04:15.4
M 67 833 28:01.0 10:32:16.4
M 70 903 28:07.3 11:00:23.8
F 72 975 28:19.3 11:28:43.1
F 73 1048 28:27.8 11:57:11.0
M 74 1122 28:29.9 12:25:40.9
F 75 1197 28:34.2 12:54:15.2
M 86 1283 29:16.6 13:23:31.8
M 88 1371 29:19.0 13:52:50.8
M 92 1463 29:25.2 14:22:16.1
F 93 1556 29:26.5 14:51:42.6
F 95 1651 29:30.0 15:21:12.6
F 96 1747 29:30.9 15:50:43.5
M 99 1846 29:37.4 16:20:21.0
M 102 1948 30:11.6 16:50:32.7
F 106 2054 30:30.0 17:21:02.7
F 107 2161 30:32.6 17:51:35.3
F 108 2269 30:33.6 18:22:09.0
F 109 2378 30:36.3 18:52:45.3
F 112 2490 30:40.9 19:23:26.3

08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run
Final Team Results

5K Run

Class - 3 Unattached (No Team)

Team - No Team

45 5428
46 5129
47 5064
48 5197
49 5457
50 5455
51 5216
52 5480
53 5388
54 5192
55 5223
56 5004
57 5073
58 5219
59 5067
60 5066
61 5376
62 5483
63 5196
64 5254
65 5347
66 5083
67 5039
68 5006
69 5285
70 5104
71 5222
72 5153
73 5340
74 5106
75 5245
76 5270
77 5261
78 5478
79 5429
80 5170
81 5169
82 5160
83 5130
84 5274
85 5202
86 5338
87 5229
88 5453

Sara Hillard

Dan Gerberding
Jeanne Copeland
Kristie Hutchinson
Jack Spiegel

Julie Spiegel
Chris Kaufman
Zara Koehn

Amy Taphorn
Morgan Holloman
Victoria King

Alan Ames
Michelle Crow
Jack Keogh
Trevor Cornelison
Laci Cornelison
Kathy Sterling
Rob DelLong

Jack Hutchinson
Megan Lovett
Barry Schartz
Zachary DelLoach
Erika Boyett
Emily Bailie
Sarah Moss
Cherie Figge
Kayla Kinderknecht
Tim Groneck

Curt Rose
THERESA FIGGE
Joan Krush
Palmer Meek
Jennifer Malcolm
Michael McCorkle
Mary Beth Dowd
Sammy HARRIS
ROBYN HARRIS
Marvin Hachmeister
Julie Gibbs
Brayden Merrill
Emily Jackson
Marc Rolph

Gary Klozenbucher
REBECCA PINYAN

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

City

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Manhattan KS
Alma KS
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Olsburg KS
Olsburg KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Chapman KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Lenexa KS

Sioux Center 1A
Westmoreland KS
Clay Center KS
Foristell MO
Junction City KS
Holton KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Saint Marys KS
Junction City KS
Junction City KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
ManhattanManhattan
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS

KS
KS

12

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
1:20:18.6

F 113 2603 30:50.5 19:54:16.8
M 115 2718 30:52.3 20:25:09.1
F 119 2837 31:13.9 20:56:23.1
F 122 2959 31:21.8 21:27:44.9
M 126 3085 31:28.5 21:59:13.4
F 127 3212 31:29.6 22:30:43.0
M 128 3340 31:31.7 23:02:14.7
F 130 3470 32:00.3 23:34:15.1
F 131 3601 32:01.9 24.06:17.1
F 132 3733 32:05.7 24:38:22.8
F 133 3866 32:09.3 25:10:32.2
M 135 4001 32:25.5 25:42:57.8
F 136 4137 32:26.3 26:15:24.1
M 137 4274 32:26.8 26:47:51.0
M 141 4415 32:48.9 27:20:39.9
F 142 4557 32:52.0 27:53:32.0
F 143 4700 32:57.3 28:26:29.3
M 144 4844 33:01.2 28:59:30.6
M 145 4989 33:01.7 29:32:32.3
F 147 5136 33:11.8 30:05:44.2
M 148 5284 33:26.2 30:39:10.5
M 154 5438 33:52.5 31:13:03.0
F 155 5593 33:58.8 31:47:01.9
F 156 5749 33:59.8 32:21:01.8
F 157 5906 34:01.8 32:55:03.7
F 158 6064 34:02.2 33:29:05.9
F 159 6223 34:08.7 34:03:14.6
M 160 6383 34:10.5 34:37:25.2
M 161 6544 34:12.3 35:11:37.5
F 163 6707 34:24.0 35:46:01.5
F 165 6872 34:34.0 36:20:35.6
M 167 7039 34:36.7 36:55:12.3
F 168 7207 34:52.3 37:30:04.6
M 169 7376 34:54.8 38:04:59.5
F 170 7546 35:04.5 38:40:04.0
M 173 7719 35:24.5 39:15:28.5
F 175 7894 35:30.8 39:50:59.4
M 176 8070 35:37.5 40:26:36.9
F 177 8247 35:39.3 41.02:16.2
F 178 8425 35:39.5 41:37:55.8
F 181 8606 35:55.0 42:13:50.8
M 182 8788 35:55.3 42:49:46.1
M 183 8971 36:07.9 43:25:54.0
F 184 9155 36:08.1 44:02:02.2

08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run
Final Team Results

5K Run

Class - 3 Unattached (No Team)

Team - No Team

89 5218
90 5458
91 5339
92 5345
93 5406
94 5431
95 5047
96 5001
97 5475
98 5472
99 5103
100 5417
101 5322
102 5252
103 5108
104 5320
105 5020
106 5294
107 5335
108 5151
109 5150
110 5450
111 5456
112 5459
113 5486
114 5392
115 5393
116 5071
117 5474
118 5372
119 5046
120 5332
121 5045
122 5466
123 5220
124 5290
125 5082
126 5152
127 5015
128 5165
129 5309
130 5295
131 5326
132 5232

Rachel Kaufman
Sam Spiegel
Jenny Roozeboom
Arika Ryan

Beth Watts

Anne Cox

Tim Brown
Andrea Aeschliman
Randy Martin
Rachel Jones
James Fenton
Shannon Wright
Susanne Renberg
Alexandrea Lintner
Nastassia Finley
Kim Reeves
Robin Blume
Krystal Nelson
Sabrina Rinaldi
Darcy Griffiths
Alex Griffiths
Chance Williams
Bill Spiegel
Adriana Gonzalez
Adam Rogers
Greg Thornton
Julie Thornton
Peggy Crippen
Susan Dysart
Nicole Staggs
Susan Brown
Jerrie Rieck
Crystal Brown
Markus Steinocher
Staci Kiewel
Lauren Mulanax
Gabrielle DeLoach
Katlyn Griffiths
Shelly Beckel
Mary Hammel
LaTasha Peeler
Sharon Nelson
Mary Rickley
Wanda Klozenbucher

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

City

Team Score (times):

KS
KS

Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Council Grove KS
Fort Riley KS
Westmoreland KS
Saint Joseph MO
Manhattan KS
Junction city KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Milford KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Onaga KS
Manhattan KS
Fort Riley KS
Junction City KS
Junction City KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS

Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Solomon KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Westmoreland KS
Saint George KS
Wakefield KS
Tulsa OK

Great Bend KS
MANHATTAN KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Junction City KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Ellsworth KS
Chapman KS
Manhattan KS

13

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
1:20:18.6

F 185 9340 36:09.0 44:38:11.3
M 186 9526 36:10.0 45:14:21.3
F 187 9713 36:12.4 45:50:33.7
F 191 9904 37:06.5 46:27:40.3
F 192 10096 37:14.4 47.04:54.7
F 193 10289 37:15.9 47:42:10.6
M 194 10483 37:26.7 48:19:37.4
F 195 10678 37:43.2 48:57:20.6
M 197 10875 38:01.4 49:35:22.1
F 200 11075 38:59.3 50:14:21.5
M 203 11278 39:35.6 50:53:57.1
M 205 11483 39:41.9 51:33:39.0
F 206 11689 39:43.4 52:13:22.5
F 210 11899 39:52.9 52:53:15.4
F 211 12110 40:09.0 53:33:24.4
F 212 12322 40:09.2 54:13:33.7
F 213 12535 40:09.3 54:53:43.0
F 214 12749 40:13.8 55:33:56.9
F 215 12964 40:35.1 56:14:32.0
F 216 13180 41:00.2 56:55:32.2
M 217 13397 41:00.4 57:36:32.7
M 220 13617 41:17.2 58:17:49.9
M 227 13844 42:20.8 59:00:10.7
F 231 14075 43:01.8 59:43:12.6
M 232 14307 43:02.1 60:26:14.7
M 233 14540 43:23.3 61:09:38.0
F 234 14774 43:24.7 61:53:02.8
F 236 15010 44:00.5 62:37:03.3
F 237 15247 44:28.8 63:21:32.2
F 238 15485 45:03.0 64:06:35.3
F 242 15727 45:25.7 64:52:01.0
F 243 15970 46:16.5 65:38:17.6
F 244 16214 46:29.1 66:24:46.7
M 247 16461 46:36.0 67:11:22.8
F 249 16710 46:59.5 67:58:22.4
F 265 16975 49:13.6 68:47:36.0
F 266 17241 49:14.4 69:36:50.4
F 268 17509 49:22.8 70:26:13.3
F 270 17779 49:24.4 71:15:37.7
F 285 18064 50:57.7 72:06:35.5
F 293 18357 51:32.6 72:58:08.1
F 295 18652 52:01.5 73:50:09.6
F 296 18948 52:31.4 74:42:41.0
F 297 19245 52:41.4 75:35:22.4

08/25/2018 12:25:12



Race Date
August 25, 2018

2018 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Family Fun Run
Final Team Results

5K Run

Class - 3 Unattached (No Team)

Team - No Team

133 5398
134 5323
135 5477
136 5086
137 5188
138 5189
139 5087
140 5407
141 5416
142 5382
143 5287
144 5148
145 5111
146 5289
147 5288
148 5490
149 5489
150 5200
151 5201
152 76
153 5344
154 5343
155 5281
156 5012
157 5024
158 5225
159 5256
160 5325
161 5351
162 5479
163 5273
164 5226
165 5488
166 5011

Cheryl Urban

Jaky Reyes
Shirley No Last Name
Janice Doll
Andrea Hoerman
Rick Hoerman
Larry Doll

Henli Weaver

Lisa Wright

Betty Sunnenberg
Carly Mott

Marlo Greenwood
Cara Fisher

Colin Mott

Cindy Mott
Jackson Biery
Jana Biery

Carol Jackson
Duane Jackson
Hope Laubhan
Nicole Rush

Jared Rush

Laurel Moody
Sarah Barr

Dale Bond

Amy Kirkpatrick
Diane Lovitt

Don Rickley
Susannah Schmidt
Catherine Hutchinson
Nikki Meritt

Billy Ray Kirkpatrick
Hayley Johnson
Betty Banner

Results by LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

City

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Alma KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
MANHATTAN KS
Saint George KS
Wamego KS
MANHATTAN KS
MANHATTAN KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Washington KS
Junction City KS
Pleasanton CA
Chapman KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Topeka KS
Manhattan KS

14

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
1:20:18.6

F 298 19543 52:50.0 76:28:12.5
F 310 19853 53:42.8 77:21:55.3
F 324 20177 54:58.4 78:16:53.7
F 325 20502 55:03.3 79:11:57.1
F 326 20828 55:03.7 80:07:00.8
M 331 21159 55:17.1 81:02:18.0
M 332 21491 55:18.1 81:57:36.2
F 336 21827 55:54.9 82:53:31.1
F 337 22164 55:56.2 83:49:27.4
F 338 22502 55:58.0 84:45:25.4
F 347 22849 57:21.4 85:42:46.9
F 348 23197 57:30.1 86:40:17.1
F 349 23546 57:30.7 87:37:47.9
M 350 23896 57:34.7 88:35:22.6
F 351 24247 57:52.8 89:33:15.4
M 352 24599 58:00.1 90:31:15.6
F 354 24953 58:01.4 91:29:17.0
F 356 25309 58:26.9 92:27:44.0
M 357 25666 58:26.9 93:26:10.9
F 361 26027 1:00:48.3 94:26:59.3
F 362 26389 1:01:18.3 95:28:17.7
M 363 26752 1:01:20.0 96:29:37.7
F 368 27120 1:01:53.9 97:31:31.6
F 369 27489 1:01:54.1 98:33:25.7
M 399 27888 1:04:42.9 99:38:08.7
F 402 28290 1:05:03.8 100:43:12.
F 414 28704 1:13:22.9 101:56:35.
M 420 29124 1:14:31.8 103:11.07.
F 421 29545 1:14:51.4 104:25:58.
F 422 29967 1:14:53.2 105:40:52.
F 423 30390 1:17:31.2 106:58:23.
M 428 30818 1:25:35.7 108:23:59.
F 429 31247 1:25:46.8 109:49:45.
F 431 31678 1:26:02.9 111:15:48.

08/25/2018 12:25:12



